
RECOR·Ds OF 
BUCKING HAMSHIRE 

VOLUME XV· PART 4 • 1950 



RECORDS OF BUCKING HAMSHIRE 
BEING THE JOURNAL OF THE ARCHITECTURAL AND ARCH.tEOLOGICAL SOCIETY FOR THE COUNTY OF BUCKINGHAM 

Edited by 
E. CLIVE ROUSE, F.S.A. 

ELLIOTT VINEY 

VOLUME XV. PART 4 
1950 

(Issued March, 1951) 

PRINTED AND PUBLISHED FOR THE SOCIETY 
BY HAZELL, WATSON & VINEY, LTD. 

AYLESBURY 



CONTENTS 
The Hundreds of Buckinghamshire and Oxfordshire 
The Maps of Buckinghamshire, part 3 
The Buckinghamsbire Tornado 
Tythrop House 
Notes 
Reviews 
Recent 'Accessions to the Museum 

PAGE A. Morley Davies 231 
Ursula Price 250 

J. Wilfrid Staddon 270 
272 
275 
278 
279 


