RECORDS OF BUCKINGHAMSHIRE



VOLUME XV · PART 4 · 1950

RECORDS OF BUCKINGHAMSHIRE

BEING THE JOURNAL
OF THE ARCHITECTURAL AND
ARCHÆOLOGICAL SOCIETY FOR THE
COUNTY OF BUCKINGHAM

Edited by

E. CLIVE ROUSE, F.S.A.

ELLIOTT VINEY

VOLUME XV. PART 4 1950

(Issued March, 1951)

PRINTED AND PUBLISHED FOR THE SOCIETY
BY HAZELL, WATSON & VINEY, LTD.
AYLESBURY

CONTENTS

The Hundreds of Buckinghamshire and Oxfordshire							. 1	4. Morley	Davies	231
The Maps				Ursu	la Price	250				
The Buckinghamshire Tornado J. Wilfrid Stadd								Staddon	270	
Tythrop Ho	ouse							16	(*)	272
Notes										275
Reviews	•		•				*	4	.00	278
Recent Accessions to the Museum .										279